Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
F14 Data Sheet - 2007-10-19
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02F014-00   Celeron® M 373, 1GHz, 512MB DDR2 DRAM, 1
Gigabit/1 Fast Ethernet, 0..+60°C
02F014-01   Pentium® M 760, 2GHz, 1GB DDR2 DRAM, 2
Gigabit Ethernet, 0..+60°C
02F014-02   Celeron® M 1GHz, 512MB DDR2 DRAM, 1
Gigabit/1 Fast Ethernet, -40..+85°C
02F014-13   Pentium® M 760, 2GHz, 1GB DDR2 DRAM, 2
Gigabit Ethernet, battery, 0..+60°C
Memory
0751-0023   CompactFlash® card, 2 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, fixed bit set